Individual Best Times (All Time)

Austin Murphy - (1611699) - Camelford Stingers - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.26
55.80
56.91
59.41
59.59

1:04.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
55.26
55.80
59.59
59.41
56.91

1:04.48

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

92
89
84
74
73
57

WA Pts

92
89
73
74
84
57

Date

10/09/23
15/07/23
04/02/23
25/03/23
16/04/23
13/11/22

Date

10/09/23
15/07/23
16/04/23
25/03/23
04/02/23
13/11/22

Meet

North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Sprints Meet 2023
Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023

Cornwall County Championships 2023

Carn Brea & Helston 6th Open Sprint Meet 2023
N.Cornwall & Newquay Easter Non-Regional L4 Meet

North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Open Meet 2022

Meet

North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Sprints Meet 2023
Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023

N.Cornwall & Newquay Easter Non-Regional L4 Meet
Carn Brea & Helston 6th Open Sprint Meet 2023
Cornwall County Championships 2023

North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Open Meet 2022

Venue

Bodmin
Plymouth
Penzance
Penzance
Bodmin

Bodmin

Venue

Bodmin
Plymouth
Bodmin
Penzance
Penzance

Bodmin

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



