Individual Best Times (All Time)

Austin Murphy - (1611699) - Camelford Stingers - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.26	92	F	10/09/23	North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Sprints Meet 2023	Bodmin		3
55.80	89	F	15/07/23	Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023	Plymouth		3
56.91	84	Н	04/02/23	Cornwall County Championships 2023	Penzance		2
59.41	74	F	25/03/23	Carn Brea & Helston 6th Open Sprint Meet 2023	Penzance		3
59.59	73	F	16/04/23	N.Cornwall & Newquay Easter Non-Regional L4 Meet	Bodmin		4
1:04.48	57	F	13/11/22	North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Open Meet 2022	Bodmin		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.26	92	F	10/09/23	North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Sprints Meet 2023	Bodmin		3
55.80	89	F	15/07/23	Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023	Plymouth		3
59.59	73	F	16/04/23	N.Cornwall & Newquay Easter Non-Regional L4 Meet	Bodmin		4
59.41	74	F	25/03/23	Carn Brea & Helston 6th Open Sprint Meet 2023	Penzance		3
56.91	84	Н	04/02/23	Cornwall County Championships 2023	Penzance		2
1:04.48	57	F	13/11/22	North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Open Meet 2022	Bodmin		3